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                  IVA REC CENTER TIGER TROT 5K ROAD RACE
                            FIVE KILOMETER RUN
                    USA T&F CERTIFICATION NO. SC11010DW
                      PARKER BOWIE RECREATION COMPLEX
                        IVA, S.C.  OCTOBER 12,2013
   Results by TERRY TIMES , SENECA, S.C. www.terrytimes.com 864-972-3354

                   ********** AWARDS LIST **************

               ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********
    1 NATALIE LICCIARDI    42 SCOTTSDALE      AZ   24:35 
                ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********
    1 Andrew Craft         18 Starr           SC   18:49 
           ********** FEMALE MASTERS OVERALL RESULTS **********
    1 DEBRA CLAYTON        45 ANDERSON        SC   25:54 
            ********** MALE MASTERS OVERALL RESULTS **********
    1 Jeff Craft           46 Anderson        SC   20:43 

                  ********** AGE-GROUP RESULTS **********

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 10
    1 Ellie Craft          10 Anderson           SC   27:03 
    2 ROWAN TAYLOR          9 Anderson           SC   31:51 
                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 10
    1 Landon Powell        10 Iva                SC   23:47 
    2 Tanner Stuart        10 Anderson           SC   30:27 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 14
    1 Taylor Broadwell     13 Anderson           SC   25:49 
    2 Halie McMullan       13 Iva                SC   29:02 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 14
    1 Alexander Hamby      14 Iva                SC   20:27 
    2 Jared Moon           14 Iva                SC   21:37 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19
    1 Hannah Rose Owens    15 Starr              SC   24:59 
    2 Linsey Farr          15 Anderson           SC   30:10 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19
    1 Tristen Fields       17 Iva                SC   20:56 
    2 Nicholas Ozmint      16 Simpsonville       SC   21:10 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
    1 Marlee Pepper        23 Iva                SC   28:59 
    2 Stephanie Rudas      24 Anderson           SC   37:20 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
    1 Sarah Jordan         29 Iva                SC   30:41 
    2 Lauren Ready         26 Seneca             SC   37:21 
    3 Amy Henderson        27 Anderson           SC   38:26 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
    1 Jason Rudas          29 Anderson           SC   37:20 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
    1 HANNAH SPEER         30 ABBEVILLE          SC   40:15 
    2 Renee Dunson         34 Starr              SC   41:38 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
    1 Dylan Jordan         30 Iva                SC   22:58 
    2 Aaron Gibson         33 Anderson           SC   26:21 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
    1 Gena Hawkins         39 Seneca             SC   25:13 
    2 Tricia Graettinger   37 Anderson           SC   28:32 
    3 Julie Brewster       39 Iva                SC   32:38 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
    1 Greg Moon            39 Iva                SC   29:29 �
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
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                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
    1 MARC LICCIARDI       42 SCOTTSDALE         AZ   24:05 
    2 JODY POWELL          40 IVA                SC   25:38 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
    1 BOBBIE BONDS         49 ANDERSON           SC   29:56 
    2 Carolyn Stuart       47 Anderson           SC   30:27 
    3 Robyn Sauve          46 Starr              SC   30:58 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
    1 Watson a Mcbride ii  48 Sandy springs      SC   24:19 
    2 Eric Hughes          47 Honea Path         SC   29:06 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
    1 Barbara Stahl        54 Anderson           SC   33:28 
    2 Cheryl Oakes         50 Iva                SC   46:36 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
    1 Bobby Child          50 Anderson           SC   27:53 
    2 Eddie Gowan          51 Pelzer             SC   30:32 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
    1 Rosalyn Price        55 Iva                SC   33:39 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
    1 Shawn McGee          55 Iva                SC   25:40 
    2 Barry Jacks          58 Abbeville          SC   26:46 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
    1 Edwina Rhodes        61 Iva                SC   48:59 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
    1 Billy Gray           60 Iva                SC   31:04 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 99
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 99
    1 RAYMOND TAYLOR       76 Anderson           SC   37:53 
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Place No.   Name                Age S City            St Time    Pace  
===== ===== =================== === = =============== == ======= ===== 
    1    49 Andrew Craft         18 M Starr           SC   18:49  6:04 
    2   103 Alexander Hamby      14 M Iva             SC   20:27  6:35 
    3    53 Jeff Craft           46 M Anderson        SC   20:43  6:40 
    4    81 Tristen Fields       17 M Iva             SC   20:56  6:45 
    5   168 Nicholas Ozmint      16 M Simpsonville    SC   21:10  6:49 
    6   138 Joseph Long          16 M Anderson        SC   21:18  6:52 
    7   161 Jared Moon           14 M Iva             SC   21:37  6:58 
    8   188 Aaron Sauve          13 M Starr           SC   21:54  7:03 
    9   147 Ian McCraw           17 M Iva             SC   22:02  7:06 
   10   182 Brian Roach          15 M Starr           SC   22:26  7:14 
   11    71 Ethan Dove           13 M Iva             SC   22:45  7:20 
   12   127 Dylan Jordan         30 M Iva             SC   22:58  7:24 
   13   174 Landon Powell        10 M Iva             SC   23:47  7:40 
   14   237 MARC LICCIARDI       42 M SCOTTSDALE      AZ   24:05  7:45 
   15    29 Jameson Burdette     17 M Iva             SC   24:06  7:46 
   16    85 Matthew Fortner      13 M Starr           SC   24:06  7:46 
   17   144 Watson a Mcbride ii  48 M Sandy springs   SC   24:19  7:50 
   18   238 NATALIE LICCIARDI    42 F SCOTTSDALE      AZ   24:35  7:55 
   19    50 Blake Craft          14 M Starr           SC   24:54  8:01 
   20   201 Easton Smith         15 M Iva             SC   24:59  8:03 
   21   166 Hannah Rose Owens    15 F Starr           SC   24:59  8:03 
   22   109 Gena Hawkins         39 F Seneca          SC   25:13  8:07 
   23    97 Lontay Greene        17 M Iva             SC   25:26  8:11 
   24    86 Dylan Garren         17 M Iva             SC   25:35  8:15 
   25   244 JODY POWELL          40 M IVA             SC   25:38  8:15 
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   26   152 Shawn McGee          55 M Iva             SC   25:40  8:16 
   27   202 Jacob Smith          13 M Anderson        SC   25:48  8:19 
   28    17 Taylor Broadwell     13 F Anderson        SC   25:49  8:19 
   29   204 DEBRA CLAYTON        45 F ANDERSON        SC   25:54  8:21 
   30   236 GREG TAYLOR          41 M ANDERSON        SC   26:10  8:26 
   31    87 Aaron Gibson         33 M Anderson        SC   26:21  8:29 
   32    32 Hunter Burgin        16 M Anderson        SC   26:45  8:37 
   33   124 Barry Jacks          58 M Abbeville       SC   26:46  8:37 
   34    52 Ellie Craft          10 F Anderson        SC   27:03  8:43 
   35    15 Austin Brigham       15 M Starr           SC   27:22  8:49 
   36    45 Bobby Child          50 M Anderson        SC   27:53  8:59 
   37    66 Ethan DeHaven        15 M Starr           SC   27:58  9:01 
   38    90 Garrett Graettinger  14 M Anderson        SC   28:08  9:04 
   39    27 Shavoyae Brown          M Hartwell        GA   28:16  9:06 
   40    91 Tricia Graettinger   37 F Anderson        SC   28:32  9:11 
   41    31 Tanner Burdette      13 M Anderson        SC   28:41  9:14 
   42   167 Jacob Owens          12 M Starr           SC   28:48  9:17 
   43   171 Marlee Pepper        23 F Iva             SC   28:59  9:20 
   44   156 Halie McMullan       13 F Iva             SC   29:02  9:21 
   45   122 Eric Hughes          47 M Honea Path      SC   29:06  9:22 
   46   160 Greg Moon            39 M Iva             SC   29:29  9:30 
   47   114 Brianna Hill         13 F Iva             SC   29:52  9:37 
   48   247 BOBBIE BONDS         49 F ANDERSON        SC   29:56  9:38 
   49    80 Linsey Farr          15 F Anderson        SC   30:10  9:43 
   50    14 Will Brewster        15 F Iva             SC   30:11  9:43 
   51   210 Tanner Stuart        10 M Anderson        SC   30:27  9:48 
   52   209 Carolyn Stuart       47 F Anderson        SC   30:27  9:49 
   53    89 Eddie Gowan          51 M Pelzer          SC   30:32  9:50 
   54   128 Sarah Jordan         29 F Iva             SC   30:41  9:53 
   55   190 Robyn Sauve          46 F Starr           SC   30:58  9:59 
   56    92 Billy Gray           60 M Iva             SC   31:04 10:00 
   57    65 Ryleigh Davis        13 F Iva             SC   31:07 10:01 
   58   175 Jonathan Price       12 M Iva             SC   31:08 10:01 
   59   142 Marley Mcbride       14 F Iva             SC   31:35 10:10 
   60   249 EMILY HALL           13 F IVA             SC   31:37 10:11 
   61   235 ROWAN TAYLOR          9 F ANDERSON        SC   31:51 10:15 
   62    72 Kamryn Dove          11 F Iva             SC   32:06 10:20 
   63    13 Julie Brewster       39 F Iva             SC   32:38 10:31 
   64    75 Rachel Eades         12 F Iva             SC   32:54 10:36 
   65   205 Barbara Stahl        54 F Anderson        SC   33:28 10:47 
   66   176 Rosalyn Price        55 F Iva             SC   33:39 10:50 
   67   228 Jake Wilson          19 M Starr           SC   34:03 10:58 
   68    12 Brady Brewster       17 F Iva             SC   34:40 11:10 
   69    57 Brantley Davis        7 F Iva             SC   34:42 11:10 
   70   245 AUSTIN NORRIS        11 M IVA             SC   34:49 11:13 
   71   123 Erica Hughes         14 F Honea Path      SC   35:01 11:17 
   72   232 ELLISON GARREN       13 F IVA             SC   36:21 11:42 
   73   184 Stephanie Rudas      24 F Anderson        SC   37:20 12:01 
   74   183 Jason Rudas          29 M Anderson        SC   37:20 12:01 
   75   180 Lauren Ready         26 F Seneca          SC   37:21 12:02 
   76   234 RAYMOND TAYLOR       76 M ANDERSON        SC   37:53 12:12 
   77   162 Justin Moon           9 M Iva             SC   38:08 12:17 
   78   112 Amy Henderson        27 F Anderson        SC   38:26 12:23 
   79   241 HANNAH SPEER         30 F ABBEVILLE       SC   40:15 12:58 
   80    18 Joshua Brock         13 M Iva             SC   41:28 13:21 
   81    74 Renee Dunson         34 F Starr           SC   41:38 13:24 
   82   163 Tasha O'Quinn        33 F Due West        SC   42:28 13:40 
   83   231 KAYLEE WHITE         14 F IVA             SC   44:08 14:13 
   84   137 Andrea Lollis        32 F Anderson        SC   45:03 14:30 
   85   239 CYNDI BRICKLE        23 F STARR           SC   46:35 15:00 
   86   164 Cheryl Oakes         50 F Iva             SC   46:36 15:00 
   87   105 Stephanie Harbert    28 F Anderson        SC   47:19 15:14 
   88   104 Abbi Harbert          8 F Anderson        SC   47:19 15:14 
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   89    78 Reese Evatt           9 M Iva             SC   47:29 15:17 
   90     2 Drew Belk             9 M Iva             SC   47:29 15:17 
   91   139 Carly Madden         24 F Anderson        SC   47:58 15:27 
   92   132 Rebecca Kimmons      52 F Abbeville       SC   48:58 15:46 
   93   181 Edwina Rhodes        61 F Iva             SC   48:59 15:46 ��
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